

State Baljit Singh CHI 270/2018

Present: Sh. Amrit Mittal APP for the State along with Counsel Sh. H.S. Lodhi Advocate counsel for complainant.
Accused on bail along with counsel.

Sh. H.S. Lodhia Advocate has appeared and filed a power of attorney on behalf of complainant.

On request of counsel for accused, case is adjourned for 13.12.2018 for consideration on charge.

((Arun Shori)), PCS,
Judicial Magistrate, Ist Class
Moga (U.I.D No.PB0462)

Date of order.31.10.2018

Punit Vij

Next date.13.12.2018

Purpose:.....