

State Vs. Baljit Singh CHI -270/2018

Present: Sh. Amrit Mittal APP for the State.
Accused on bail.

PW-1 ASI Charanjit Singh is present and partly examined. No other PW is present. BW issued to PW Baljinder Singh, Gurmail Singh not received back. Let fresh BW of said witnesses be issued for 26.02.2019. Summon to remaining unexamined witnesses be issued for said witnesses.

Date of order.21.02.2019
Punit Vij Stenographer-III

((Arun Shori)), PCS,
Judicial Magistrate, Ist Class
Moga (U.I.D No.PB0462)