

State Vs. Satish Kumar

Present : Sh. Gursharan Singh, Ld. App for State
Accused in custody (not produced)

As per report of Ahlmad, original file along-with order dated 15.12.2017 passed by the Court of Sh. Darbari Lal, ASJ, Jalandhar is received and attached. Accused Satish Kumar not produced by the Jail authorities. His production warrants be issued for 16.01.2018 through VC for roohnumahi. He be again produced on 30.01.2018 in the Court.

Dt 04.01.2018
Inderjit Singh
Purpose

(Ravipal Singh)
JMJC/Phillaur/PB-0410