

State vs Jasvir Chand @ Lalli

Present :- Sh. Ashok Kumar, APP for the state.  
Accused Jasvir Chand @ Lalli on bail with counsel  
Ms. Seema Sangowal, Advocate.

No other PW present. Let, witness at serial no. 1, 2, 9 11  
and 13 in the list of witnesses be summoned for 14.03.2022.

Date of order: 18.02.2022

#Dev Raj#

(Harpreet Kaur Nafra)  
JMIC/SBS Nagar  
UID/PB-0386