

State Vs. Amritpal Singh      CHI-27-2024

Present:      Sh. Sukhraj Singla, Ld. APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh. O.S. Mittal Advocate.

Witness Happy Singh has come present but could not be examined. He is bound down for 16.07.2025. Witnesses Vikramjit Singh, Gurpal Singh have not come present in the court today. Summons to these witnesses be issued for the said date.

Date of Order: 22.04.2025

*Meenu G-III*

(Ravneet Singh)

JMIC/Mansa

UID NO . PB0361